AG3000 SERIES
FLANGED MAGMETER
253.872.0284		  seametrics.com
PROUDLY
    MADE
       IN THE
USA
C

AG3000 SERIES
FLANGED MAGMETER
How to Order Worksheet
Modbus is a registered trademark of Schneider Electric. Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont Corporation.
Note: All AG3000 meters are factory set for gallons per minute (GPM) rate and gallons total.  If other units are required, they can be programmed in the field.
1 AC meters come with a 1.8 meter (6 ft) AC power cable.
2 You can choose up to one additional output.
3 Battery life is shortened when using Modbus with battery powered units. Expected battery life is approximately 1 year, based on usage.
User is responsible for reviewing end use application with their supplier for product suitability.
AG
30
00
(In
te
gr
at
ed
 D
is
pl
ay
)
Size Style Power
Optional Output2
(The AG3000 comes standard with
one pulse output) Options
DC Power/Output Cable
(Must select one)
-0200*  2”
-0300   3”
-0400	 4”
-0600	 6”
-0800	 8”
-1000  10”
-1200  12”
-F1 -D1
-D2
-X	 (requires 4 conductor cable)
-L	 (requires 8 conductor cable)
-S	 (requires 8 conductor cable)
-XX	 None
-01	 Data Logger
-0000	 No Cable   (Cable required for power/output)
4 Conductor     8 Conductor
-0064	             -0068   6 meter (20 ft)
-0154	             -0158   15 meter (50 ft)
-0304	             -0308   30 meter (100 ft)
-0454	             -0458   45 meter (150 ft)
-0604	             -0608   60 meter (200 ft)
-BX -X	 (requires 4 conductor cable for pulse output)
-S (requires 8 conductor cable for output)3
 1  2  3  6 4  5
AG
30
00
p
(In
te
gr
at
ed
 D
is
pl
ay
)
 Size Style Power1
Optional Output2
(The AG3000p comes standard with
4-20mA and one pulse output) Options
DC Power/Output Cable - 8 conductor
(Must select one)
-0200*  2”